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NNC MIMAROPA <nncmimaropa@gmail.com> Tue, Aug 24, 2021 at 11:45 AM
To: CHD MIMAROPA <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, DILG MIMAROPA LGCDD <dilgmimaropa.lgcdd@gmail.com>,
mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph, mimaropa region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, Supplementary Feeding Program
<fo4b.sfp@gmail.com>, r04b <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph, dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph,
dolemimaropa@gmail.com, NEDA Regional Office IV-B MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, records.04b@dar.gov.ph,
MIMAROPA POPCOM <mimaropa@popcom.gov.ph>, Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, TESDA MiMaRoPa
<region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, r04b@pia.gov.ph, NCIP Region IV-B <region4b@ncip.gov.ph>, office of the Regional Director
BFARMIMAROPA <bfarmimaropaord@gmail.com>, nfahrmdro4 <nfahrmdro4@yahoo.com>, nutrition foundation
<nutrition_foundation@yahoo.com>, Florentino Solon <fssolon@ncp.org.ph>, bethflorendo <bethflorendo@yahoo.com>
Cc: nutrition@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph, dgderamos@dilg.gov.ph, marieta alvis <marieta_alvis@yahoo.com>,
kerenfaye.gaya@deped.gov.ph, jane guballa <jane.guballa13@gmail.com>, Jobelle M Mendoza <jobmmendoza@dswd.gov.ph>,
JoelLorenzoGuevara@dti.gov.ph, mrqsanico@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph, Christian Mendoza <cmendoza@dbm.gov.ph>, Fulbert Paul
Pukias <fpukias.dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, cteje@neda.gov.ph, rubyon762@gmail.com, Mark Laurence Guilles
<marklaurence.guilles@popcom.gov.ph>, fatimagrate@gmail.com, Melanie Ronquillo <melanie.ronquillo@pia.gov.ph>,
ed_sumangil@yahoo.com.ph, postharvest.marketing4b@gmail.com, leadagot1063@gmail.com, chel_infantado05@yahoo.com.ph,
Rose Ann Marquez <rmarquez@ncp.org.ph>, NNC Region 4B <region4b@nnc.gov.ph>

Dear RNET members,

In continuation of our Monitoring and Evaluation of Local Level Plan Implementation Pro for the remaining Local Government
Units in the region, please see attached advisory for the schedule with initial confirmation of agencies.

RNET members not identified on the list who are interested in joining in any of the scheduled online evaluations may contact
Ms. Bianca Estrella through her mobile number 09159287792 or email address nncmimaropa@gmail.com.


Thank you very much!

-- 
National Nutrition Council - MIMAROPA Regional Office
Unit 304 M28 Building, Mapagmahal St., Brgy. Pinyahan, Quezon City
Telephone No.: 8-252-0069
Email: region4b@nnc.gov.ph
Facebook Page: https://www.facebook.com/NNCMiMaRoPaRegion/
Webpage: https://bit.ly/nncmimaropa
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